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Thursday - Year 5/6 Cross Country 

Sport Stars Music Stars 

Sadie-Joy 

C’Jay 

 

 
Our Attendance Superstars 

this week are….. 

 Follow us on @hollandjuniorschool 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today. 

  

Chestnut Frankie 

Holly Cleo 

Ash Avaya 

Beech Cleo 

Birch Lucas 

Willow Amelia-Rose 

This half term’s Value is…… RESPECT 

 

 Bodhi  Maeve C 

 Sadie-Joy  Thomas 

 Brooklyn  Llewelyn 

 Eesa   

ABSENCE REMINDER 
Term Time Leave is only authorised in exceptional  

circumstances, which must be communicated in advance with 
evidence provided, as soon as possible to the Headteacher.  

 Pupils taken out of school without authority for 5 or more days 
(which do not have to be consecutive) may incur a penalty 

charge - please see the attached Penalty Notice information. 

Remember to bring a Water 

Bottle to school every day! 

Parking in Front of the School 
Please can you make sure that you DO NOT 

park in the slip road in front of the school for 

school pick up and do not park on double 

yellow lines.  

This is dangerous for our  

children leaving the school.  

We understand that parking around the 

school can be tricky but there are many side 

roads to park down and the safety of our 

pupils must come first. Exciting Possibilities! 

We are thrilled to introduce Cooper to 

everyone! Cooper is an adorable Cocker 

Spaniel who is currently being trained to 

become a Therapy Dog and we are hoping 

that he will be able to join us on the  

Holland team once his training is  

complete! More details will follow on  

his progress! 

Wonderdome 
We hope our year 5 and 6 pupils  

enjoyed the Outer Space Wonderdome 

experience on Tuesday!  
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SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

Tuesday 5th May 2026 Year 3/4 Football 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 17th June 2026 Athletics Competition  

22nd—26th June 2026 Year 6 IOW Residential 

Wednesday 1st July 2026 Cricket Competition  

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 
Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 2nd September 2026 First Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 25/26 

Thursday 25th September 2025 Year 5/6 Cross Country 

Tuesday 7th October 2025 Year 6 Junior Citizenship 

Wednesday 8th October 2025 Year 5/6 Science Museum Trip (TBC) 

Monday 13th October 2025 Girls Football Competition 

Tuesday 14th October 2025 Boys Football Competition 

20th - 31st October 2025 Half Term 

Monday 3rd November 2025 INSET Day 

Monday 8th December 2025 Flu Vaccinations 

Friday 19th December 2025 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

Monday 5th January 2026 INSET Day 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 First Day of Term 

19th—21st January 2026 Year 5 Bowles Residential 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Tuesday 24th February 2026 Young Voices Concert 

Tuesday 3rd March 2026 Netball Competition 

Thursday 12th March 2026 Class Photos 

Thursday 26th March 2026 Year 3/4 Cross Country 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 


